Job price includes all necessary taxes, insurance, permits, and removal of all job related debris. 

9. 7 year workmanship guarantee; 12 year material warranty issued by the manufacturer on flat roof. 

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor- complete in accordance with the above specifications, 
for the sum of 

sixty thousand five hundred dollars ($60,500.00) 

Payment to be made as follows: 3 payments (1) Payment on completion dry-in Ist day 

(2) Hot mop (3) Balance due on completion. 

All checks payable to Apex Roofing only. 

Permits and Drawings Extra 

Total $65,500.00 

E-mail 

3sixtycustomdesign@gmai.com